Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

Uriin

'fﬁ‘ 1 4TB TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 256MB 7/24
Pourvaitiance | HDWT840UZSVA

V T 8TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 256MB
Enigrprice | MG10ADASOOE

=] 8TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM 5300 SATA3 256MB
MD10ADABOOV

8TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 512M
MGOBADABOOE

1TB TOSHIBA 5400Rpm S300 SATA 128MB 7/24
HDWV110UZSVA

Marka

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

93,45 USD

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

61,95 USD



